

NAME OF THE TOURNAMENT	JAI CLUB TENNIS ACADEMY
NAME OF THE TOURNAMENT	CS-7 DAYS - 14 BOYS AND GIRLS
TOURNAMENT WEEK	28 AUGUST, 2023
TOURNAMENT DATES	28 AUGUST TO 1 SEPTEMBER 2023
TOURNAMENT CITY	JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

ONLINE ENTRY SYSTEM

Please send your entry online by clicking the following link:

https://aitatennis.com/aitaors/player/login

Please note offline entry has been discontinued. No entry will be accepted through email.

TOUR INFO	
TOURNAMENT CATEGORY	AITA CS-7 DAYS
	BOYS/GIRLS 14
AGE GROUP	CS-7 DAYS BOYS AND GIRLS 12
ENTRY DEADLINE	7 AUGUST , 2023
WITHDRAWAL DEADLINE	21 AUGUST ,2023

DRAWS & SIGN IN I	DETAILS			
EVENT	DRAW SIZE	SIGN IN (Date & Time)	FIRST DAY (dd/mm/yyyy)	LAST DAY (dd/mm/yyyy)
SINGLES QUALIFYING	OPEN	25/08/2023 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM)	26/08/2023	27/08/2023

SINGLES MAIN DRAW	32	27 AUGUST 2023 (12:00 PM – 2:00 PM)	28 AUGUST 2023	1 SEPTEMBER 2023
DOUBLES MAIN	16	28 AUGUST	29 AUGUST	1 SEPTEMBER
DRAW		TILL (12:00 PM)	2023	2023

VENUE DETA	AILS			
NAME OF THE VENUE		THE JAI CLUB TENNIS ACDEMY		
ADDRESS OF VENUE		MAHVEER MARG, SCHEME BACK SIDE IF RAJMANDIR CINEMA.		
TELEPHON E	9529333350	FAX	-	
WEBSITE	WWW.SANSKRITITENNIS.CO M/	EMAIL	SHUBHANKARMAITY@4564 @	
			GAMIL.COM	
COURT SURFACE	CLAY	BALLS	AITA APPROVED	
NO. OF COURTS	4 CLAY	FLOODLI T	(4) YES	

TOURNAMEN	NT DIRECTOR	SONIYA KUMARI/SUMIT GUPTA	
MOBILE NO.	8696482157	E-MAIL	SHUBHANKARMAITY@4564@GMAIL.COM
HOLIDALANDA	W DEFENDE		
TOURNAMEN	NT REFFREE		SHUBHANKAR MAT

HOTEL INFORMATION	
NAME OF HOTEL	JAI CLUB TENNIS ACADEMY GUEST HOUSE
ADDRESS	JAI TENNIS ACADEMY, MAHVEER MARG SCHEME, JAIPUR
PHONE NO.	0141 -2364472
E-MAIL ADDRESS	BOOKING@JAICLUB.IN
CONTACT PERSON FOR RESERVATION	ASWINI
CONTACT PERSON PHONE NO.	9784846127
ROOM RATE (₹)	2500+ GST
DOUBLE ROOM RATE (₹)	2500+ GST
BREAKFAST INCLUDED (Y/N)	YES
DISTANCE TO TOUR. VENUE (KM)	0 KM

AGE ELIGIBILITY		
CATEGORY	ELIGIBLE DOB	
U-14	1/1/2009 – 31/12/2014	

ENTRY FEES		
SERIES	SINGLES	DOUBLES [EACH PAIR]
CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES (7 Days)	₹ 600	₹ 700

AITA Registration Card	It is mandatory to have valid AITA Registration Card for sign in.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

FOLLOW AITA ON SOCIAL MEDIA	
Facebook: <u>@AITATennis</u>	
Instagram: @aitatennis official	
Twitter: <u>@AITA Tennis</u>	
Official Hashtag: #AITATennis	